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1 03/000105 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. DALLA VECCHIA CHIARA 20-04-1993 36  4,60    9,70    -    14,30       4,40   8,80   -   13,20 0,20   14,50     
2 02/000060 A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 RIZZARDI ALICE 04-01-1990 19  4,60    9,15    -    13,75       4,40   9,65   -   14,05 0,20   14,25     
3 03/000101 Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale MOLINAROLO ELISA 29-01-1994 53  4,40    9,45    -    13,85       4,00   9,30   -   13,30 0,20   14,05     
4 02/000057 FANFULLA 1874 A.S.D. di Ginnastica e Scherma PERELLI GIORGIA 27-06-1996 27  4,40    9,30    -    13,70       4,20   9,05   -   13,25 0,20   13,90     
5 02/000060 A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 RIVA MARTINA 28-04-1996 18  4,60    9,10    -    13,70       4,20   9,60   -   13,80 -   13,80     
6 03/001214 S.G.A GYMNASIUM  A.S.D. BERGANTIN GIULIA 29-10-1994 45  4,20    9,40    -    13,60       -   -   -   -   -   13,60     
7 01/000463 S.G. LA MARMORA ASD BONIVENTO MARY 13-05-1996 7    4,20    9,40    -    13,60       -   -   -   -   -   13,60     
8 06/000363 A.S. DIL. CASTELLATA GANZERLA AMANDA 14-08-1996 51  4,20    9,40    -    13,60       -   -   -   -   -   13,60     
9 01/001952 A.S.D. SPORTIME BOVES DUTTO CLAUDIA 10-04-1996 39  4,20    9,35    -    13,55       4,00   9,40   -   13,40 -   13,55     
10 02/000620 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALFONSO CASATI A.S.D. SALA FRANCESCA 22-05-1996 46  4,20    9,35    -    13,55       -   -   -   -   -   13,55     
11 01/000034 S.G. DI TORINO a.s.d. FIORE GIULIA 06-09-1991 47  4,60    8,90    -    13,50       4,00   9,30   -   13,30 -   13,50     
12 03/000767 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. POGGESI DANIA 17-05-1998 25  4,20    9,25    -    13,45       4,00   8,70   -   12,70 -   13,45     
13 06/000363 A.S. DIL. CASTELLATA BERGONZONI SILVIA 19-01-1990 50  4,40    9,05    -    13,45       -   -   -   -   -   13,45     
14 01/002760 EQUILIBREA S.R.L. SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA SIBONA MIRIAM 19-03-1992 11  4,20    9,15    -    13,35       -   -   -   -   -   13,35     
15 02/000878 ESTATE 83 GALLERIA DEL TIRO LOGRATO A.S.D. MARTINAZZI DEBORAH 15-09-1995 40  4,40    8,95    -    13,35       -   -   -   -   -   13,35     
16 02/000382 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDA DONO JOLANDA 01-06-1996 23  4,20    9,10    -    13,30       -   -   -   -   -   13,30     
17 03/000101 Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale CARPIN GIULIA 06-07-1989 52  4,00    9,25    -    13,25       4,20   9,00   -   13,20 -   13,25     
18 06/000363 A.S. DIL. CASTELLATA GAMBETTA NINA 12-10-1996 49  4,00    9,25    -    13,25       -   -   -   -   -   13,25     
19 14/000969 A.S.D. ATERNUM DI NINO SARA 05-10-1997 2    4,00    9,10    -    13,10       4,20   9,00   -   13,20 -   13,20     
20 10/000284 A.S.DIL. GINNASTICA ROMANA MASTRANGELO ANNALISA 02-05-1998 3    4,40    8,80    -    13,20       -   -   -   -   -   13,20     
21 02/000052 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA VIRTUS GRASSI GIULIA 29-03-1997 9    4,20    9,00    -    13,20       -   -   -   -   -   13,20     
22 03/000767 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. AGOSTINELLI CHIARA 27-09-1998 24  4,20    8,85    0,10    12,95       4,00   9,15   -   13,15 -   13,15     
23 02/000056 A.S.D. PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA LEVATI SILVIA 14-01-1998 28  4,20    8,95    -    13,15       -   -   -   -   -   13,15     
24 08/001655 A.S.D. GINNASTICA VIRTUS E. PASQUALETTI BORDI MIRIAM 01-06-1998 12  4,20    8,90    -    13,10       -   -   -   -   -   13,10     
25 05/000139 A.S. DIL. S.G.C. SAMPIERDARENESE MONTEFINESE CAROLA 20-09-1998 15  4,20    8,90    -    13,10       4,00   8,75   0,30   12,45 -   13,10     
26 03/000849 A.S. DIL. G.G.S. FIDES ET ROBUR FAVRIN ELENA 19-04-1997 54  4,00    9,00    -    13,00       -   -   -   -   -   13,00     
27 07/000213 C.G. FIRENZE A.S.D. NATALI CAMILLA 04-08-1997 32  4,40    8,90    0,30    13,00       -   -   -   -   -   13,00     
28 06/001487 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOC. SP.DIL. TERZIARI SOFIA 17-04-1998 42  4,20    8,80    -    13,00       -   -   -   -   -   13,00     
29 07/000238 GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO A.S.D. MORELLI MARTINA 25-06-1997 41  4,00    8,95    -    12,95       0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 -   12,95     
30 02/000835 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE BOTRUGNO BEATRICE 29-04-1996 7    4,20    8,60    -    12,80       2,40   9,45   -   11,85 -   12,80     
31 10/001756 A.S. DIL. ALDEGA GINNASTICA 2000 URGESI ANGELA DENISE 01-01-1995 5    4,00    8,75    -    12,75       -   -   -   -   -   12,75     
32 07/000210 S.G. G.FALCIAI A.S.D. COMANDUCCI MARTINA 19-02-1996 26  4,20    8,50    -    12,70       -   -   -   -   -   12,70     
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33 05/001968 ASS.PARR. S.POL. DIL. G.S.SAN MICHELE CIARAMITARO JENNIFER 22-08-1996 31  4,20    8,50    -    12,70       -   -   -   -   -   12,70     
34 03/000113 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI CANCIAN SARA 22-11-1997 29  4,20    8,50    -    12,70       4,00   8,35   -   12,35 -   12,70     
35 10/000414 A.S.D. POL. COMUNALE ALBANO SEZ. GINN.ART. PARIS ROSSELLA 21-09-1998 10  4,00    8,65    -    12,65       2,60   9,00   -   11,60 -   12,65     
36 10/002078 A.S. DIL. ATLETICO TALENTI LEOCA IOANA ANDREEA 29-06-1987 4    3,20    9,35    0,10    12,45       0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 -   12,45     
37 03/001764 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A.S.D. FGI GARDELLIN ELISA 04-02-1997 44  4,00    8,30    -    12,30       -   -   -   -   -   12,30     
38 02/002136 A.S.DIL. ARTISTICA BRESCIA CILIBERTO LARA 06-04-1998 30  4,40    7,75    -    12,15       -   -   -   -   -   12,15     
39 02/000091 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA A.S. DIL. FOGLIA ELISA 16-07-1997 21  4,20    7,90    -    12,10       -   -   -   -   -   12,10     
40 14/000969 A.S.D. ATERNUM MICCICHE' ANNALISA 18-07-1989 1    3,00    8,90    -    11,90       2,40   8,10   0,10   10,40 -   11,90     
41 19/002132 A.S.DIL. CLIOGYM PERGINE DAL RI SARA 14-07-1994 60  2,60    8,65    -    11,25       3,00   8,90   -   11,90 -   11,90     
42 11/001157 A.P.D. Ginnastica Quasar Alessandro Imbaldi ROANO ILARIA 21-12-1998 8    2,40    9,45    -    11,85       -   -   -   -   -   11,85     
43 01/001955 AKUADRO SPORT S.S.D.A.R.L CANOVA FEDERICA 17-05-1996 14  3,00    8,85    -    11,85       2,60   8,70   -   11,30 -   11,85     
44 01/001952 A.S.D. SPORTIME BOVES BELLONE SARA 25-05-1998 38  4,00    7,80    -    11,80       -   -   -   -   -   11,80     
45 03/001252 ASS.GYMNICA VICENTINA A.S.D. PERUZZI GIORGIA 19-12-1998 34  3,00    8,75    -    11,75       3,40   7,35   -   10,75 -   11,75     
46 06/001580 U. P. BENTIVOGLIO SEZ. GIN. ART. FABBRI ELISA 20-07-1996 20  3,00    8,65    -    11,65       0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 -   11,65     
47 01/000035 S.G.VICTORIA - TORINO - A.S.D. GIORGI SILVIA 21-05-1997 16  2,60    8,95    -    11,55       -   -   -   -   -   11,55     
48 06/001912 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA RICCIONE SEMPRINI LAURA 15-06-1994 37  4,00    7,55    -    11,55       -   -   -   -   -   11,55     
49 19/002132 A.S.DIL. CLIOGYM PERGINE CORRADI ROBERTA 04-07-1995 58  3,00    8,50    -    11,50       -   -   -   -   -   11,50     
50 04/000121 A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL. VENICA GIADA 05-02-1998 55  4,20    7,70    0,40    11,50       -   -   -   -   -   11,50     
51 03/001252 ASS.GYMNICA VICENTINA A.S.D. BOLZON NOEMI 03-03-1995 33  4,00    7,50    -    11,50       -   -   -   -   -   11,50     
52 18/000100 SPORT CLUB MERANO GINN.ART. A.S.D. CAOBELLI CHIARA 02-03-1998 48  2,60    8,30    -    10,90       3,00   8,40   0,10   11,30 -   11,30     
53 19/002132 A.S.DIL. CLIOGYM PERGINE CRISTOFOLINI MELANIE 12-03-1995 59  2,60    8,65    -    11,25       0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 -   11,25     
54 19/002247 A.S.D. EDEN GYM ROVERETO PIFFER MARIKA 22-03-1995 43  3,00    8,00    -    11,00       2,40   8,70   1,00   10,10 -   11,00     
55 04/000121 A.S. UDINESE ASS.POL. DIL. DI CARMINE ILARIA 18-10-1997 56  2,40    8,55    -    10,95       -   -   -   -   -   10,95     
56 19/002132 A.S.DIL. CLIOGYM PERGINE ANGELI FRANCESCA 24-04-1998 57  2,40    8,35    -    10,75       2,60   8,20   -   10,80 -   10,80     
57 08/001655 A.S.D. GINNASTICA VIRTUS E. PASQUALETTI MARONI AGNESE 24-07-1998 13  0,00 0,00 0,00 0,00 -   -   -   -   -   0,00
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1 10/000284 A.S.DIL. GINNASTICA ROMANA MASTRANGELO ANNALISA 02-05-1998 7    4,10    7,50    -    11,60       
2 02/000057 FANFULLA 1874 A.S.D. di Ginnastica e Scherma PERELLI GIORGIA 27-06-1996 29  4,20    7,05    -    11,25       
3 03/000105 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. POZZAN ALTEA 02-12-1997 19  3,30    7,50    -    10,80       
4 02/000835 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE BUFIS SARA 11-05-1996 13  2,50    7,30    -    9,80        
5 02/000835 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE RICCI CLAUDIA 02-01-1998 14  2,00    7,55    -    9,55        
6 07/001416 A.G. CASCINA A.S.D. TASSI BENEDETTA 02-07-1998 33  0,90    8,50    -    9,40        
7 02/000506 A.S. DIL.  GHISLANZONI GAL COLOMBO SARA 29-06-1998 15  1,60    7,40    -    9,00        
8 06/001487 A.G. BIANCOVERDE SOC. SP.DIL. TERZIARI SOFIA 17-04-1998 34  2,90    5,90    -    8,80        
9 02/000060 A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 GABBRIELLI CLARA 25-03-1997 25  1,30    7,45    -    8,75        
10 02/000052 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA VIRTUS GRASSI GIULIA 29-03-1997 2    1,70    7,00    -    8,70        
11 14/000969 A.S.D. ATERNUM DI NINO SARA 05-10-1997 6    1,40    7,10    -    8,50        
12 01/000503 A.S.D. C.S. CHIVASSESE GINN. ARTISTICA FOGLI CHIARA 06-03-1998 16  1,60    6,80    -    8,40        
13 01/000020 S.G. FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 A.S.D. ADOUCHKINA IRINA 18-05-1995 17  1,10    7,25    -    8,35        
14 07/001499 ARTISTICA MUGELLO ASS.DIL. DI GINNASTICA SORIANI LAURA 15-04-1998 35  1,20    7,00    -    8,20        
15 03/000113 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI CANCIAN SARA 22-11-1997 28  1,30    6,50    -    7,80        
16 03/000767 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. POGGESI DANIA 17-05-1998 26  1,10    6,60    -    7,70        
17 01/000035 S.G.VICTORIA - TORINO - A.S.D. DI STEFANO ALICE 02-12-1992 24  1,00    6,10    -    7,10        
18 03/000113 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI FATTORI MARTINA 15-09-1998 27  0,80    6,10    -    6,90        
19 14/000969 A.S.D. ATERNUM MICCICHE' ANNALISA 18-07-1989 5    0,90    5,95    -    6,85        
20 02/000461 ASS.DIL. GINN. MELEGNANO 75 MALLOGGI LISA 24-06-1997 10  0,90    5,90    -    6,80        
21 19/002247 A.S.D. EDEN GYM ROVERETO PIFFER MARIKA 22-03-1995 32  1,40    5,30    -    6,70        
22 02/000461 ASS.DIL. GINN. MELEGNANO 75 CASALI ELISA 10-05-1998 9    1,00    5,50    -    6,50        
23 14/000969 A.S.D. ATERNUM COLUCCI VIVIANA 18-09-1998 4    0,80    5,50    -    6,30        
24 14/000969 A.S.D. ATERNUM BENIGNI FEDERICA 08-10-1998 3    1,00    5,25    -    6,25        
25 19/002132 A.S.DIL. CLIOGYM PERGINE DAL RI GIULIA 06-12-1996 30  0,90    5,25    -    6,15        
26 03/001252 ASS.GYMNICA VICENTINA A.S.D. CRACCO FRANCESCA 06-05-1998 21  0,80    4,95    -    5,75        
27 19/002132 A.S.DIL. CLIOGYM PERGINE ZAMPEDRI ALICE 30-06-1995 31  0,80    4,70    -    5,50        
28 03/001252 ASS.GYMNICA VICENTINA A.S.D. DAL SASSO BENEDETTA 08-03-1998 22  0,90    4,60    -    5,50        
29 11/000300 CENTRO ADD.GINN.NAPOLI TRAPANESE MARIA GIULIA 24-08-1995 12  1,10    3,85    -    4,95        
30 02/000461 ASS.DIL. GINN. MELEGNANO 75 PIERINI ELENA 09-12-1998 11  1,10    3,80    -    4,90        
31 03/001252 ASS.GYMNICA VICENTINA A.S.D. MASENELLO SILVIA 09-06-1997 23  1,00    3,30    -    4,30        
32 07/000210 S.G. G.FALCIAI A.S.D. CIONI ELENA 17-09-1996 20  0,90    3,35    -    4,25        
33 02/002006 PRO MORTARA A.S.D. MELOCCHI VALENTINA 30-12-1993 8    0,70    6,55    4,00    3,25        
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1 03/001764 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A.S.D. FGI SCANTAMBURLO ALESSIA 16-08-1996 60  3,60    9,20    -    12,80       
2 06/000160 A.S. DIL. U.S. RENATO SERRA GINNASTICA SURIANI GIULIA 14-12-1996 31  3,60    9,10    -    12,70       
3 08/001655 A.S.D. GINNASTICA VIRTUS E. PASQUALETTI PROVINCIALI CHIARA 21-08-1996 19  3,90    8,70    -    12,60       
4 02/000878 ESTATE 83 GALLERIA DEL TIRO LOGRATO A.S.D. FACCHINETTI FRANCESCA 31-12-1997 53  4,50    8,00    -    12,50       
5 02/002006 PRO MORTARA A.S.D. CARNEVALE GARE' CHIARA 30-04-1994 14  4,40    8,00    -    12,40       
6 01/000463 S.G. LA MARMORA ASD DIONISIO LAURA 03-09-1998 28  4,40    7,95    -    12,35       
7 03/000105 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. GIUSTO NICOLE 13-09-1998 26  3,40    8,75    -    12,15       
8 02/000091 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA A.S. DIL. BUCCIARELLI LARA 20-02-1998 33  3,90    8,15    -    12,05       
9 07/001416 A.G. CASCINA A.S.D. TASSI BENEDETTA 02-07-1998 49  3,70    8,30    -    12,00       
10 02/000620 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALFONSO CASATI A.S.D. PISCHETOLA VIVIANA 02-07-1996 58  3,50    8,35    -    11,85       
11 07/001499 ARTISTICA MUGELLO ASS.DIL. DI GINNASTICA SORIANI LAURA 15-04-1998 65  3,90    7,85    -    11,75       
12 05/001968 ASS.PARR. S.POL. DIL. G.S.SAN MICHELE CIARAMITARO JENNIFER 22-08-1996 42  4,30    7,40    -    11,70       
13 16/001829 A.S.D. IONICA GYM ALOISIO FEDERICA 27-09-1995 x 4,30    7,45    0,10    11,65       
14 02/000091 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA A.S. DIL. FOGLIA ELISA 16-07-1997 34  4,20    7,40    -    11,60       
15 02/000048 A.S.D. GINNASTICA CERNUSCHESE CAMPI CRISTINA 04-09-1997 7    3,30    8,25    -    11,55       
16 02/000048 A.S.D. GINNASTICA CERNUSCHESE CONSOLI DANIELA 13-09-1998 8    3,00    8,40    -    11,40       
17 03/001296 GINN.ARTISTICA EST VERONESE A.S.D. TREGNAGHI SILVIA 04-12-1995 52  3,40    7,95    -    11,35       
18 09/001998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI GIORGETTI GINEVRA 23-06-1997 5    3,20    8,00    -    11,20       
19 06/000160 A.S. DIL. U.S. RENATO SERRA GINNASTICA SEVERI CATERINA 10-10-1997 30  2,20    8,95    -    11,15       
20 03/000849 A.S. DIL. G.G.S. FIDES ET ROBUR FAVRIN ELENA 19-04-1997 44  4,10    6,95    -    11,05       
21 07/000238 GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO A.S.D. MORELLI MARTINA 25-06-1997 54  3,60    7,35    -    10,95       
22 06/000363 A.S. DIL. CASTELLATA GANZERLA AMANDA 14-08-1996 66  3,50    7,40    -    10,90       
23 07/001499 ARTISTICA MUGELLO ASS.DIL. DI GINNASTICA POLI SARA 14-11-1998 64  3,60    7,30    -    10,90       
24 03/001296 GINN.ARTISTICA EST VERONESE A.S.D. MARCOTTO DELIA 25-06-1995 51  3,30    7,40    -    10,70       
25 06/000363 A.S. DIL. CASTELLATA GAMBETTA NINA 12-10-1996 67  3,30    7,40    -    10,70       
26 03/000113 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI BOVO GIORGIA 22-01-1997 20  3,20    7,45    -    10,65       
27 02/002136 A.S.DIL. ARTISTICA BRESCIA D'ALBA SOFIA CELINE 05-08-1996 25  2,60    7,95    -    10,55       
28 04/001369 S.G.G. S.G.GEMONESE MINISINI SOFIA 10-03-1996 46  3,00    7,55    -    10,55       
29 03/001833 A.S. AIACE 2000 PIRAN JENNIFER 27-07-1998 39  3,20    7,35    -    10,55       
30 08/001655 A.S.D. GINNASTICA VIRTUS E. PASQUALETTI MARONI AGNESE 24-07-1998 18  3,60    6,95    -    10,55       
31 03/000113 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI FATTORI MARTINA 15-09-1998 23  2,90    7,60    -    10,50       
32 06/000363 A.S. DIL. CASTELLATA ANDREOLI GRETA 09-11-1997 68  3,80    6,65    -    10,45       
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50 09/001785 A.S.DIL. JUNIOR GINN. LIBERTAS PERUGIA CALZONI CAMILLA 12-10-1998 13  3,00    6,35    0,10    9,25        
51 19/002132 A.S.DIL. CLIOGYM PERGINE DAL RI GIULIA 06-12-1996 61  2,10    7,00    -    9,10        
52 07/000213 C.G. FIRENZE A.S.D. NATALI CAMILLA 04-08-1997 41  3,20    5,90    -    9,10        
53 10/000284 A.S.DIL. GINNASTICA ROMANA PETTINI AGNESE 27-05-1997 10  3,30    5,75    -    9,05        
54 06/000209 S.G. PERSICETANA BIANCHINI ANNALISA 17-08-1998 47  2,40    6,70    0,10    9,00        
55 06/000162 PALESTRA GINNASTICA FERRARA  A.S.D. SCAPOLI CECILIA 05-01-1996 15  4,10    4,55    -    8,65        
56 14/000969 A.S.D. ATERNUM COLUCCI VIVIANA 18-09-1998 11  2,50    6,05    -    8,55        
57 03/000767 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. ALBIERO SARA 28-08-1996 43  3,70    4,75    -    8,45        
58 07/000213 C.G. FIRENZE A.S.D. BONAFEDE MARISTELLA 27-09-1997 40  3,00    5,30    -    8,30        
59 07/002778 A.S.D. MDS Centro Ginnico Pisano "P. Margelli" PORPORA PAOLA 21-09-1997 32  2,10    6,15    -    8,25        
60 11/001157 A.P.D. Ginnastica Quasar Alessandro Imbaldi ROANO ILARIA 21-12-1998 2    2,90    5,35    -    8,25        
61 03/000113 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI CINQUETTI SARA 27-01-1998 22  2,70    5,45    -    8,15        
62 01/000035 S.G.VICTORIA - TORINO - A.S.D. DI STEFANO ALICE 02-12-1992 37  4,10    4,00    -    8,10        
63 06/000205 GINN. AMATORI REGGIO EMILIA  A.S. DIL. VELLUTI SARA 04-01-1997 57  2,80    5,20    -    8,00        
64 01/000035 S.G.VICTORIA - TORINO - A.S.D. VIOLA IRENE 08-12-1997 36  2,70    4,20    -    6,90        
65 19/001782 A.S.DIL. GYM CLUB ALA ZANE GIADA 30-12-1997 55  3,30    2,30    0,10    5,50        
66 02/000461 ASS.DIL. GINN. MELEGNANO 75 CASALI ELISA 10-05-1998 16  1,90    6,65    4,00    4,55        



Organizzata da: Data svolgimento:

Class. Cod. Soc. Società Data nascita D E - Pen TOT

1 02/000060 A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 RIZZARDI ALICE 04-01-1990 42  4,60    8,35    0,30    12,65       
2 03/000105 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. DALLA VECCHIA CHIARA 20-04-1993 35  4,80    7,75    -    12,55       
3 02/000060 A.S.D. JUVENTUS NOVA MELZO 1960 RIVA MARTINA 28-04-1996 41  4,00    8,40    -    12,40       
4 03/001764 CORPO LIBERO GYMNASTICS TEAM A.S.D. FGI SCANTAMBURLO ALESSIA 16-08-1996 65  4,10    8,30    -    12,40       
5 03/000105 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. GIUSTO NICOLE 13-09-1998 36  3,70    8,65    -    12,35       
6 02/000878 ESTATE 83 GALLERIA DEL TIRO LOGRATO A.S.D. MARTINAZZI DEBORAH 15-09-1995 64  4,20    8,15    -    12,35       
7 02/000835 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE DE LUCIA MARTINA 13-10-1996 19  3,90    8,35    -    12,25       
8 03/000101 Soc.Sp.Dil.Ginn.Ardor Cooperativa Sociale MOLINAROLO ELISA 29-01-1994 52  4,00    8,25    -    12,25       
9 09/001998 A.S.D. GINNASTICA TERNI GIORGETTI GINEVRA 23-06-1997 14  3,90    8,25    -    12,15       
10 10/002078 A.S. DIL. ATLETICO TALENTI LEOCA IOANA ANDREEA 29-06-1987 13  3,90    8,20    -    12,10       
11 02/000091 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA A.S. DIL. BUCCIARELLI LARA 20-02-1998 43  4,60    7,80    0,30    12,10       
12 03/001296 GINN.ARTISTICA EST VERONESE A.S.D. BOGONI ESTER 02-10-1998 59  3,90    8,05    -    11,95       
13 07/002778 A.S.D. MDS Centro Ginnico Pisano "P. Margelli" POZZAN GIULIA 18-04-1992 27  3,60    8,30    -    11,90       
14 02/000506 A.S. DIL.  GHISLANZONI GAL COLOMBO SARA 29-06-1998 4    3,80    8,10    -    11,90       
15 02/002006 PRO MORTARA A.S.D. CARNEVALE GARE' CHIARA 30-04-1994 17  3,90    8,00    -    11,90       
16 01/000463 S.G. LA MARMORA ASD DIONISIO LAURA 03-09-1998 34  4,10    7,80    -    11,90       
17 03/000105 GINNASTICA FORTITUDO 1875 A.S.D. MADDALENA ISABELLA 12-01-1996 37  4,00    7,80    -    11,80       
18 02/000620 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALFONSO CASATI A.S.D. PISCHETOLA VIVIANA 02-07-1996 46  3,90    7,85    -    11,75       
19 02/000620 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALFONSO CASATI A.S.D. SALA FRANCESCA 22-05-1996 47  3,80    7,90    -    11,70       
20 02/000835 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE BOTRUGNO BEATRICE 29-04-1996 20  4,00    7,75    0,10    11,65       
21 02/000056 A.S.D. PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA LEVATI SILVIA 14-01-1998 25  4,70    6,95    -    11,65       
22 05/001968 ASS.PARR. S.POL. DIL. G.S.SAN MICHELE FUCITO ZOE 18-12-1998 28  3,40    8,20    -    11,60       
23 06/001912 A.S. DIL. GINNASTICA RICCIONE SEMPRINI LAURA 15-06-1994 39  3,50    8,10    -    11,60       
24 02/002006 PRO MORTARA A.S.D. MELOCCHI IRENE 26-03-1995 16  3,70    7,90    -    11,60       
25 07/000238 GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO A.S.D. REGOLI GIADA 29-07-1997 62  3,80    7,75    -    11,55       
26 05/001968 ASS.PARR. S.POL. DIL. G.S.SAN MICHELE MANARA SOFIA 13-06-1996 29  4,00    7,55    -    11,55       
27 03/001296 GINN.ARTISTICA EST VERONESE A.S.D. TREGNAGHI SILVIA 04-12-1995 58  3,60    7,90    -    11,50       
28 02/000878 ESTATE 83 GALLERIA DEL TIRO LOGRATO A.S.D. FACCHINETTI FRANCESCA 31-12-1997 63  3,90    7,60    -    11,50       
29 03/000767 S.G. JUNIOR 2000 A.S. DIL. COMUNELLO GLORIA 11-01-1998 24  3,60    7,85    0,10    11,35       
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42 10/000414 A.S.D. POL. COMUNALE ALBANO SEZ. GINN.ART. PARIS ROSSELLA 21-09-1998 6    3,60    7,40    -    11,00       
43 03/000849 A.S. DIL. G.G.S. FIDES ET ROBUR TORRESAN GIORGIA 16-10-1998 53  3,70    7,30    -    11,00       
44 06/000205 GINN. AMATORI REGGIO EMILIA  A.S. DIL. VELLUTI SARA 04-01-1997 48  3,80    7,20    -    11,00       
45 06/000209 S.G. PERSICETANA BIANCHINI ANNALISA 17-08-1998 60  3,40    7,35    -    10,75       
46 06/002252 A.S.D. ARTISTICA ANTARES GILIOLI FRANCESCA 03-07-1996 32  3,10    7,55    -    10,65       
47 06/000363 A.S. DIL. CASTELLATA ANDREOLI GRETA 09-11-1997 49  3,20    7,40    -    10,60       
48 11/001157 A.P.D. Ginnastica Quasar Alessandro Imbaldi DAVIDE LAURA 24-01-1998 7    3,70    6,95    0,10    10,55       
49 02/002136 A.S.DIL. ARTISTICA BRESCIA CILIBERTO LARA 06-04-1998 45  3,70    6,85    -    10,55       
50 01/001728 GYM AOSTA A.S.D. E DI PROMOZ. SOCIALE ROSSET GRETA 14-04-1997 15  3,20    7,25    -    10,45       
51 03/000113 FONDAZIONE MARCANTONIO BENTEGODI BOVO GIORGIA 22-01-1997 30  3,30    7,15    -    10,45       
52 06/002252 A.S.D. ARTISTICA ANTARES MERLIN ANNACHIARA 12-10-1998 33  3,50    6,95    -    10,45       
53 11/001157 A.P.D. Ginnastica Quasar Alessandro Imbaldi RAIA ALESSIA 23-06-1996 8    2,90    7,50    -    10,40       
54 01/000020 S.G. FORZA E VIRTU' 1892 A.S.D. ADOUCHKINA IRINA 18-05-1995 38  3,20    7,15    -    10,35       
55 10/002129 A.S. DIL. JUPPITER SPORT GIANNELLI LIVIA 04-04-1996 9    4,00    6,35    -    10,35       
56 03/001296 GINN.ARTISTICA EST VERONESE A.S.D. MARCOTTO DELIA 25-06-1995 57  3,90    6,40    -    10,30       
57 04/001369 S.G.G. S.G.GEMONESE FELICE NICOLE 15-04-1998 54  3,00    7,25    -    10,25       
58 01/001952 A.S.D. SPORTIME BOVES DUTTO CLAUDIA 10-04-1996 56  3,80    6,50    0,10    10,20       
59 04/001369 S.G.G. S.G.GEMONESE MINISINI SOFIA 10-03-1996 55  2,90    7,20    -    10,10       
60 19/001782 A.S.DIL. GYM CLUB ALA ZANE GIADA 30-12-1997 61  3,00    6,90    -    9,90        
61 19/002132 A.S.DIL. CLIOGYM PERGINE ZAMPEDRI ALICE 30-06-1995 66  2,80    6,70    -    9,50        
62 01/000035 S.G.VICTORIA - TORINO - A.S.D. VIOLA IRENE 08-12-1997 44  2,80    6,30    -    9,10        
63 18/000100 SPORT CLUB MERANO GINN.ART. A.S.D. KOZI LEONORA 15-11-1997 51  3,40    5,10    -    8,50        


